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Summary
Topic Description Results Benchmark

Emotion Re i
gulation 5 8 O/ .
o
80th - 99th percentile compared to
0 others nationally
since last survey

How well students regulate their emotions.

Self-Efficacy o ‘

57%

40th - 59th percentile compared to
others nationally

How much students believe they can succeed in achieving
academic outcomes. a

since last survey

Self-Management o ‘

80%

80th - 99th percentile compared to
others nationally

How well students manage their emotions, thoughts, and behaviors
in different situations. a1

since last survey

Sense of Belonging o .
65%

60th - 79th percentile compared to
v2 others nationally
since last survey

Social Awareness o ‘
How well students consider the perspectives of others and 72 /o

empathize with them. 0 60th - 79th percentile compared to

others nationally
since last survey

7,760 responses
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Emotion Regulation

Change

O

since last survey

Your average

58%

7,760 responses

How did people respond?

4
PANORAMA

EDUCATION

Q.1: How often are you able to pull yourself out of a
bad mood?

Aimost always 22%  [JJJij 1710

2404
2165

A lot of the time  31%
Sometimes 28%

960

l 475

Once in a while 12%

Almost never 6%

0 from last survey Favorable: §3%

Q.3: When you get upset, how often can you get

yourself to relax?
Almost always 25% - 1927

A lot of the time 36% 2755
Sometimes 25% 1888
Once in a while 10% 782
Almost never 5% I 346

a O from last survey Favorable: 1%

Q.5: When you get upset, how often do you stop to
think before you act?

Almost always 22%

- 1699

A lot of the time 35% 2660
Sometimes 27% 2100
Once in a while 10% 781

Almost never 6%

P 264

a1 from last survey Favorable: 5§79,
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Q.2: How often are you able to control your emotions
when you need to?

2587
1703

Almost always 32%
A lot of the time 34%
Sometimes 22%
Onceinawhile 8% 637

Almost never 4% I318

a 0 from last survey Favorable: §5%

Q.4: When things go wrong for you, how calm are you
able to stay?

18%

- 1344

Extremely calm

Very calm 38% 2930
Somewhat calm 30% 2316

A little calm 1% 847
Notcalmatall 3% | 227

a 1 from last survey Favorable: §56%
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Self-Efficacy

Change

a

since last survey

Your average

57%

7,760 responses

How did people respond?

4
PANORAMA

EDUCATION

Q.1: How sure are you that you can complete all the
schoolwork that is given to you?

- 1896

Extremely sure 25%

Very sure 40% 3109
Somewhat sure 27% 2051
Alittle sure 7% 532
Not at all sure 2% I 147

a 2 from last survey Favorable: §5%

Q.3: How sure are you that you can learn all the
subjects taught in your classes?

- 2143

Extremely sure 28%

Q.2: How sure are you that you will remember what
you learned in your current classes, next year?

- 1239
3002
2400

Extremely sure 16%
Very sure 39%
Somewhat sure  31%
Alittle sure 1% 820

Not at all sure 3% I 234

a 1 from last survey Favorable: 559,

Q.4: How sure are you that you can do the hardest
schoolwork that is given to you?

- 191

Extremely sure 15%

Very sure 40%
Somewhat sure 24%
A little sure 7%

Not at all sure 2%

3095
1838

a 0 from last survey

Favorable: 68%

Very sure 30% 2276
Somewhat sure 30% 2318
A little sure  17% 1333

Not at all sure 7%

l 569

a 3 from last survey

Favorable: 459%

Q.5: When complicated ideas are discussed in class,
how sure are you that you can understand them?

- 1141

Extremely sure 15%

Very sure 37% 2878

Somewhat sure 35% 2710
A little sure 10% 809

Not at all sure 2% |177

a O from last survey Favorable: §294
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Self-Management

Change

a

since last survey

Your average

80%

7,760 responses

How did people respond?

4
PANORAMA

EDUCATION

Q.1: During the past two weeks, how often did you
allow others to speak without interrupting them?

Almost all the time 49%

A lot of the time  31% 2397
Sometimes 1% 858
Once inawhile 5% 382
Almost never 4% I 287

a 3 from last survey Favorable: 80%

Q.3: During the past two weeks, how often did you
follow directions in class?

Almost all the time 48%

A lot of the time 38% 2923
Sometimes 12% 921
Once in awhile 2% 145

Almost never 1% |42

a 0 from last survey Favorable: 86%

Q.5: During the past two weeks, how often did you
pay attention in class?

Almost all the time 38%

A lot of the time 43% 3291

Sometimes 15% 166

Once in awhile 3% 214

Almost never 1% |75

+ 1 from last survey Favorable: 81%
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Q.2: During the past two weeks, how often did you
come to class prepared?

Almost all the time 53%

A lot of the time 30% 2278

Sometimes 12% 926

Once in a while 4% 273

Almost never 2% I‘I12

a 0 from last survey Favorable: 83%

Q.4: During the past two weeks, how often did you get
your work done right away, instead of waiting until the
last minute?

Almost all the time 39%

A lot of the time 34% 2604
Sometimes 20% 1496
Once inawhile 5% 398
Almost never 2% I 155

a 1 from last survey Favorable: 73%

Q.6: During the past two weeks, when you were
working on your own, how often did you stay focused?

2977
1356

Almost all the time 38%

Alot of the time 39%
Sometimes 18%

Onceinawhile 4% 3N

Almost never 2% |131

a1 from last survey Favorable: 77%
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Sense of Belonging

Change

v2

since last survey

Your average

65%

7,760 responses

How did people respond?

W4
<

EDUCATION

Q.1: How well do people at your school understand the
kind of person you are?

Completely 22%

- 1715

understand
Understand mostly 40% 3083
Understand somewhat 21% 1597
Understand a little  12% 939

Do not understand at 5%
all

f 386

~ 3 from last survey Favorable: 62%

Q.3: How much respect do students at your school
show you?

A huge amount of 17%

- 1297

respect
A lot of respect 38% 2903
Some respect 28% 2186
A little bit of respect 13% 1030

No respect atall 4% I 304

v 3 from last survey Favorable: 5§49,

Q.2: How much support do the adults at your school
give you?

A huge amount of 43%

support

A lot of support 35% 2666
Some support 15% 130
A little bit of support 6% 452
No support atall 2% I 138

a 0 from last survey Favorable: 78%

Q.4: When you are at school, how much do you feel
like you belong?

Completely belong 34%

Mostly belong  31% 2403
Belong somewhat 17% 1338
Belong a little bit 1% 861

Do not belong atall 6%

l 493

v 4 from last survey Favorable: §5%
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Social Awareness

Change

O

since last survey

Your average

72%

7,760 responses

How did people respond?

W4
<

EDUCATION

Q.1: During the past two weeks, how carefully did you
listen to other people's opinions?

Extremely carefully 34%

Very carefully 49% 3750
Somewhat carefully 14% 1093
A little carefully 2% 179
Not carefully atall 1% | 66

a1 from last survey Favorable: 83%

Q.3: During the past two weeks, how often did you
compliment others' accomplishments?

Almost all the time 29%

A lot of the time 39% 3014
Sometimes 23% 1739
Onceinawhile 6% 473
Almost never 3% I 207

4 from last survey Favorable: 9%

Q.5: During the past two weeks, how clearly were you
able to describe your feelings?

Extremely clearly 18% - 1389

Very clearly 32% 2463
Somewhat clearly 29% 2196
A little clearly 14% 1072

Not at all clearly 8%

v 1 from last survey

Favorable: 509%
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Q.2: During the past two weeks, how much did you
care about other people's feelings?

3009

Cared a huge amount 48%

Cared a lot 39%

Cared somewhat 10% 746
Cared a little bit 2% 169

Did notcare atall 1% | 84

a 0 from last survey Favorable: 87%

Q.4: During the past two weeks, how well did you get
along with students who are different from you?

31% - 2415

3209
1520

Got along extremely

well
Got along very well 42%

Got along somewhat 20%
well

Got along a little bit 6% 431

Did not get along atall 2% I 124

+ 1 from last survey Favorable: 73%

Q.6: During the past two weeks, when others did not
agree with you, how respectful were you of their
opinions?

Extremely respectful 27%

- 2099

Very respectful 50% 3805
Somewhat respectful 18% 1404
A little respectful 4% 303

Not at all respectful 1% | 72

a 0 from last survey Favorable: 77%
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Q.7: During the past two weeks, how much were you Q.8: During the past two weeks, how much were you
able to stand up for yourself without putting others able to disagree with others without starting an
down? argument?
A huge amount 29% [ 2230 Ahuge amount 26%  [JJJij 2009
Alot 42% 321 Alot 40% 3071
Somewhat 20% 1523 Somewhat 23% 1733

A little bit 6% a7 Alittle bit 8% 606

Notatall 3% [ 254 Notatall 3% [ 262
0 from last survey Favorable: 71% ~ 0 from last survey Favorable: 66%
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